For additional pricing and specifications, contact H&H direct at www.hhtrailer.com or phone 712.542.2618
Prices and specifications can and WILL change without notice.
07/07/08 Cargo – Page 9
Model shown above with optional color, roof vent, fender door, aluminum
wheels, & 9990lb GVWR package.
H&H Gooseneck Tandem Axle Cargo
Model MSRP Details
CG7x14 .............. $10,857.00 .............. 72" wall height (81" max head room), 7,000lb GVWR, overall length approx 22' including neck

(std.)
silver bright
red
black
Customization is what it’s all about with
our BigBrute Series Cargo Trailer.
From toy haulers to mobile command
centers…we can do it all!
Call us today for a quote!
Model shown above with optional windows, RV door, polished
anodized aluminum, aluminum wheels, and double access
doors in the gooseneck.  This unit also has optional living
quarters and shop area.
H&H BigBrute Series Cargo
Model MSRP Details
BBCG28/36 ................ $26,632.00 ................ Overall length 36’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG30/38 ................ $27,525.00 ................ Overall length 38’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG32/40 ................ $28,419.00 ................ Overall length 40’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG34/42 ................ $29,300.00 ................ Overall length 42’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG36/44 ................ $30,213.00 ................ Overall length 44’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG38/46 ................ $31,113.00 ................ Overall length 46’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG40/48 ................ $32,013.00 ................ Overall length 48’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG42/50 ................ $32,938.00 ................ Overall length 50’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
BBCG44/52 ................ $33,863.00 ................ Overall length 52’; 18,000lb GVWR; 82” interior height
Check out the
customizations on the
following pages!
Standard